

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 10917

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2013 in CRLA No.1418/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BASANT KUMAR BHARGAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date: 09/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the next sitting of Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master